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Well-founded expertise and local market knowledge,  
combined with cross-border experience are the reasons 
why more and more investors are looking to KPMG’s  
specialists for advice. Our member companies advise  
clients on the financial aspects of ownership and ques
tions about real estate development.

We provide our clients independent consulting on the 
local, national and international levels. Our clients are 
listed and private real estate companies, indirect invest-
ment vehicles, users of the real estate as well as federal, 
state and local public organizations.

Our specialists from the fields of accounting, taxes, 
appraisal, financing, corporate finance and transaction  
services can accompany you effectively along the  
investment lifecycle.

Real estate has developed into a substantial inter-
national asset class for investors. Nowadays, cap-
ital is global and many investors and fund manag-
ers are active worldwide. By contrast, real estate 
is a local business and subject to country-specific 
rules, regulations and taxes.

We aim to provide you with a tailored service of the 
highest standard. We are focused on our objective of  
building trusted relationships and delivering quality 
output through experienced project teams that can 
support you anywhere in the world.

Performance for  
your success
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Malaysia
Foong Mun Kong
+60 3 7721-3388
munkongfoong@kpmg.com.my

New Zealand
Ross McKinley
+64 9 367-5904
rdmckinley@kpmg.co.nz

Singapore
Philip Lee
+65 6 213-2532
philiplee@kpmg.com.sg

Taiwan
Maggie Chan
+852 29 788-142
maggie.m.chan@kpmg.com

Thailand
Christopher Dolton
+66 2 677-2619
cdolton@kpmg.co.th

Vietnam
Van Hien Ninh
+84 8 3821-9266 Ext: 8202
ninhvanhien@kpmg.com.vn

Europe, Middle East and Africa
region

Austria
Dr. Klaus Mittermaier
+43 732 6938-2151
kmittermaier@kpmg.at 

Bahrain and Qatar
Ernst Weber
+973 172 24807
eweber@kpmg.com

Belgium
Filip De Bock
+32 3 821-1828
filipdebock@kpmg.com

Bulgaria
Juliana Mateeva
+359 2 9697-600
jmateeva@kpmg.com

Channel Islands
Heather MacCallum
+44 1534 608-403
hmaccallum@kpmg.jersey.je

Croatia, Bosnia and Herzegovina
Paul Suchar
+385 1 5390-032
psuchar@kpmg.com

Czech Republic
Pavel Kliment
+420 222 123-573
pkliment@kpmg.cz

Denmark
Kenneth Hofman
+ 45 7323 3022
kennethhofman@kpmg.dk

Finland
Kenneth Blomquist
+358 20 760-3629
kenneth.blomquist@kpmg.fi

France
Regis Chemouny
+33 1 5568-6818
rchemouny@kpmg.fr

Germany
Gunther Liermann
+49 69 9587-4023
gliermann@kpmg.com

Hungary and any other
CEE countries not listed
Andrea Sartori
+36 1 887-7215
andrea.sartori@kpmg.hu

Iceland
Anna Thordardottir
+354 545-6048
athordardottir@kpmg.is

India
Vikram Utamsingh
+91 22 3090-2320
vutamsingh@kpmg.com

Ireland
Jim Clery
+353 1 410-1172
jim.clery@kpmg.ie

KPMG’s global real estate practice is a network  
of experienced professionals based in member firms  
around the world.

Americas region

Brazil
Giuseppe Masi
+55 11 2183-3136
gmasi@kpmg.com.br

Canada
Lorne Burns
+1 604 691-3144
lburns@kpmg.ca

Mexico
Guillermo Ochoa
+52 55 5246-8300
gochoa@kpmg.com.mx

Panama
Luis Laguerre
+507 208 0704
llaguerre@kpmg.com.pa

U.S. and any other Americas
countries not listed
Gregory L Williams
+1 214 840-2425
gregorylwilliams@kpmg.com

Asia Pacific region

Australia
Steven Gatt
+61 2 9335-7303
sgatt@kpmg.com.au

China and any other Asia Pacific
countries not listed
Andrew Weir
+852 2826-7243
andrew.weir@kpmg.com.hk

Japan
David Lewis
+81 3 6229-8210
david.b.lewis@jp.kpmg.com

Korea
Ha Kyoon Kim
+82 2 2112-0271
hakyoonkim@kr.kpmg.com
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Switzerland
Ulrich Prien
+41 58 249-6272
uprien@kpmg.com

Spain
Candido S. Perez Serrano
+34 91 451-3091
candidoperez@kpmg.es

Turkey
Ozgur Sivaci
+90 216 681-9000
osivaci@kpmg.com.tr

U.K.
Richard  White
+44 20 7311-4010
richard.white@kpmg.co.uk 

United Arab Emirates
Robert Hall
+971 4 403-0330
rhall1@kpmg.com

Isle of Man
Neil Duggan
+44 1624 681-055
nduggan@kpmg.co.im 

Israel
Daniel Bernshtein
+972 3 684-8130
dbernshtein@kpmg.com

Italy
Maurizio Nitrati
+39 06 8097-1728
mnitrati@kpmg.it 

Kazakhstan
Alun Bowen
+7 727 298 0898 Ext: 138
abowen@kpmg.kz

Luxembourg
Stephane Haot
+352 22 5151-7270
stephane.haot@kpmg.lu

Mauritius
Wilfrid Koon Kam King
+230 207 8800
wkoonkamking@kpmg.mu

Netherlands
Hans Grönloh
+31 20 656-7792
gronloh.hans@kpmg.nl

Norway
Ole Christian Fongaard
+47 4063-9086
ole.fongaard@kpmg.no

Poland
Steven Baxted
+48 22 528-1046
sbaxted@kpmg.pl

Portugal
Joao Augusto
+351 210 110-068
jaugusto@kpmg.com

Russia and CIS
Sven Osmers
+7 495 663-8497 Ext: 15604
svenosmers@kpmg.ru

Slovenia
Sonja Znidarcic
+386 1 236-4320
sonja.znidarcic@kpmg.si

South Africa
Gawie Kolbe
+27 11 647-8827
gawie.kolbe@kpmg.co.za

Sweden
Björn Flink
+46 8 723-9482
bjorn.flink@kpmg.se
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Uncertainties remain
The real estate sector has put the low point of the financial 
and economic crisis behind them and is profiting from the 
positive general economic trend in the last months. How-
ever, the financial crisis has transformed itself into a sover-
eign debt crisis which in turn is creating turbulence in the 
stock markets and currency systems. Future developments 
are very uncertain and this reflects on the real estate mar-
kets. The community of states decided in the course of the 
financial and economic crisis to further regulate the financial 
sector. This directly impacts on part of the real estate in-
dustry, for instance the funds sector, and indirectly affects  
others. The challenges associated with this affect the 
financing, rental and transaction markets differently, how- 
ever.

The financing markets
As a result of the increasing demands of government regu-
lators on the financial sector, the decision-making process-
es of the banks and insurance companies are changing. 
Credit decisions are being made in a different manner. The 
banks’ information needs are increasing. The number of 
banks financing large-volume transactions has decreased 
significantly. The financing markets will continue to be trou-
bled by high uncertainty for the foreseeable future and will 
therefore remain the decisive factor for the further develop-
ment of the entire real estate sector. 

KPMG can aid you in preparing for the effects of regu
lations, especially in the funds segment, or in answering 
questions for new or follow-up financing. Initial public  
offerings are becoming more attractive as a means of 
financing, due to the fact that they provide new sources 
of equity. KPMG supports you here with its special knowl-
edge.

Sector issues

The rental markets
The general economic improvement since 2010 has 
resulted in greater demand for new rental space in the com-
mercial segment. Rents are increasing in many cities and 
segments, but good and very good locations and furnish-
ings are preferred. 

Sustainability in terms of lower operating costs is taking on 
greater importance. In the residential segment major cities 
in particular are displaying an increase in new leases. At the 
same time, construction continues to lag behind the need 
for replacement.

KPMG can support you in tax, legal*, real estate or financial 
management questions. This is true for real estate manag-
ers as well as owners and tenants.

The transaction markets
Hardly any transactions take place without loans. As long 
as the credit markets remain bottlenecked, major transac-
tions will remain the exception. Residential and commercial 
real estate have been the subject of considerable demand 
of late; the size of portfolios is increasing again. The confi-
dence in the transaction markets is increasing.

We assist you in conducting the purchase or sales process 
and structure the fiscal and legal* aspects. Careful, quick  
and reliable, accompanied by profound knowledge of the 
market – the reasons that speak for KPMG.

Management of real estate portfolios
Quick availability of information and documents relevant for 
decisions provides the basis for an efficient management of 
real estate portfolios. 

Our services as auditors or consultants for your company 
generate the necessary trust. KPMG can also support you 
in questions of structure and process organizations and con-
tribute to improving the structures and processes in your 
company.

“Think of KPMG’s global real estate network as an 
additional resource that is designed to be availa-
ble to you whenever and wherever you need it.”* Legal services are provided by KPMG Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH.
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Real estate sales (including
portfolios and companies)
• 	Financial, tax, property and 
	 legal* vendor due diligence 
• 	Vendor assistance 
• 	Valuation for sellers 
• 	Sale-and-lease-back advice* 
• 	Sell-side M&A advice and 
	 drafting of contracts* 
• 	Advice in initial public offerings 
• 	REIT-structuring 
• 	Tax optimization for exits

* Legal services are provided by  
KPMG Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH.

One-stop services 
for real estate

Real estate investments have developed as a class of assets 
benchmarked to international capital market standards. By con-
trast, the long-term value of real estate is largely influenced by 
regional market factors, legal and tax rules and regulations.

The KPMG team consists of specialists for auditing, accounting, 
taxes, legal*, appraisal, financing, transaction, process and cost-
optimization consulting as well as restructuring. Our specialists  
support you effectively in handling the complex requirements  
which exist along the entire added-value chain of a property.

Here is an overview of our most important services.

Optimization of portfolios
and processes
• 	Advice in financial, tax and legal*  
	 reorganization and restructuring 
• 	Cost management support 
• 	Portfolio analysis and benchmarking 
• 	Tax optimization 
• 	Process optimization 
• 	Portfolio optimization 
• 	Preparation of asset management  
	 and property management contracts* 
• 	Financial modeling support
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Acquiring real estate
(including portfolios and
companies)
• 	Buy-side M&A advice and contracting* 
• 	Financial, tax, property and legal*  
	 due diligence 
• 	Valuation for buyers 
• 	Purchase price allocation 
• 	Support in “going private”

Analysis of real estate strategy and
project development
• 	Real estate strategy advice 
• 	Location consulting 
• 	Tax structuring of projects 
• 	Advice in corporate law* 
• 	Advice in establishing joint ventures* 
• 	Construction and project development services 
• 	Advice in zoning and building law* 
• 	Preparation of standard form contracts and  
	 default tests*

Reporting on compliance
and results
• 	Audit of financial statements 
• 	Coordination of global property assessments 
• 	Appraisal according to Art. 68 II and 70 II InvG 
• 	Certification according to Art. 5 InvStG 
• 	Preparation of domestic and foreign tax returns,  
	 support in tax audits 
• 	Support in transformation into IFRS 
• 	Audit according to compliance standards of the  
	 German Real Estate industry  
• 	Audit according to REIT-G 
• 	Assessment according to Global Investment Performance 
	 Standards (GIPS) 
• 	Assessment according to Investors in Non-listed  
	 Real Estate Vehicles (INREV) standards 
• 	Quick scan of tenant reliability 
• 	Assessment of risk management systems 
• 	AIFMD/KAGB conversion projects

Financing and procurement  
of capital
• 	Conception and advice for open and  
	 closed funds 
• 	Advice for procurement of equity or  
	 obtaining credit 
• 	Financial, tax and legal* advice and structuring  
	 for acquisition financing and refinancing
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Contact

Gunther Liermann
Partner, Corporate Finance – Real Estate
T +49 69 9587-4023
gliermann@kpmg.com

Jürgen Paskert
Partner, Audit
T +49 89 9282-1010
jpaskert@kpmg.com

Stefan Schmidt
Partner, Financial Services Tax
T +49 69 9587-2160
stefanschmidt@kpmg.com

www.kpmg.de

The information contained herein is of a general nature and is not intended to address the circumstances of any particular 
individual or entity. Although we endeavor to provide accurate and timely information, there can be no guarantee that such 
information is accurate as of the date it is received or that it will continue to be accurate in the future. No one should act on  
such information without appropriate professional advice after a thorough examination of the particular situation.

© 2012 KPMG International Cooperative („KPMG International“), a Swiss entity. Member firms of the KPMG network of 
independent firms are affiliated with KPMG International. KPMG International provides no client services. No member firm 
has any authority to obligate or bind KPMG International or any other member firm vis-à-vis third parties, nor does KPMG 
International have any such authority to obligate or bind any member firm. All rights reserved. The KPMG name, logo and 
“cutting through complexity” are registered trademarks of KPMG International.


